EQUIFAX

Company

Comenitycapital/zalesout
Servicemac, LLC
Wells Fargo DLR SVC/Wach DLS
Vystar Credit Union
JPMCB - Card Services
Wells Fargo Card Services
JPMCB Card Services
Synchrony Networks
SYNCB/Lowes
Comenity Bank / SPRTAUTH
Tidewater Finance Company
Homebridge Financial
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
Nortwest Federal Credit Union
FMC-Omaha Service CTR
Fairwinds Credit Union
PNC Bank
Capitol One Auto Finance
SST/Medallion Bank
Suntrust Banks of Florida Inc.
Capitol One Auto Finance

#months

Date opened opened

Apr-22
Dec-20
Feb-18
Feb-21
May-19
Dec-13
Nov-05
Nov-16
Apr-16
Dec-08
Jan-12
Dec-20
Aug-12
Sep-15
Nov-15
May-16
Aug-14
Jul-14
Sep-09
Dec-13
Jun-12

11
27
59
24
44
99
99
53
38
99
49
9
18
76
64
22
15
14
72
8
17

Credit
Limit

6500

24,000
17,500
17,000
1,000
1,400
560
2,000

Assessment

from date
opened

71,500
289,750
18,285
51,696
1,056,000
1,732,500
1,683.00
53,000
53,200
55,440
98,000
289,750
269,662
38,053
38,586
15,098
25,227
35,859
15.724
43,823
29,068

Assessment

X2

143,000
579,500
36,570
103,392
2,112,000
3,465,000
3.366,000
106,000
106,400
110,880
196,000

539,324
76,106
77,172
30,196
50,454
71,718
31448
87646
58,136

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
KEEP OPEN
KEEP OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED



TRANSUNION
FORD Motor Credit Nov-15 64 38,586 77,172 CLOSED



