EQUIFAX

		Assessment				
		#months	Credit	from date	Assessment	
Company	Date opened	opened	Limit	opened	x2	
Comonity conital/zalocout	Anr 22	11	6500	71 500	142,000	CLOSE
Comenitycapital/zalesout	Apr-22		0300	71,500	143,000	
Servicemac, LLC	Dec-20	27		289,750	579,500	CLOSE
Wells Fargo DLR SVC/Wach DLS	Feb-18	59		18,285	36,570	CLOSE
Vystar Credit Union	Feb-21	24		51,696	103,392	CLOSE
JPMCB - Card Services	May-19	44	24,000	1,056,000	2,112,000	KEEP OPEN
Wells Fargo Card Services	Dec-13	99	17,500	1,732,500	3,465,000	KEEP OPEN
JPMCB Card Services	Nov-05	99	17,000	1,683.00	3.366,000	CLOSED
Synchrony Networks	Nov-16	53	1,000	53,000	106,000	CLOSED
SYNCB/Lowes	Apr-16	38	1,400	53,200	106,400	CLOSED
Comenity Bank / SPRTAUTH	Dec-08	99	560	55,440	110,880	CLOSED
Tidewater Finance Company	Jan-12	49	2,000	98,000	196,000	CLOSED
Homebridge Financial	Dec-20	9		289,750		CLOSED
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage	Aug-12	18		269,662	539,324	CLOSED
Nortwest Federal Credit Union	Sep-15	76		38,053	76,106	CLOSED
FMC-Omaha Service CTR	Nov-15	64		38,586	77,172	CLOSED
Fairwinds Credit Union	May-16	22		15,098	30,196	CLOSED
PNC Bank	Aug-14	15		25,227	50,454	CLOSED
Capitol One Auto Finance	Jul-14	14		35,859	71,718	CLOSED
SST/Medallion Bank	Sep-09	72		15.724	31448	CLOSED
Suntrust Banks of Florida Inc.	Dec-13	8		43,823	87646	CLOSED
Capitol One Auto Finance	Jun-12	17		29,068	58,136	CLOSED

TRANSUNION

FORD Motor Credit Nov-15 64 38,586 77,172 CLOSED